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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

30.82%
224.45%

2023
0.57%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

29.97%
233.68%

2022
3.11%

2021

31.12%
221.35%

2021
-12.33%
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ALLIANT ENERGY CORP

ISIN: US0188021085  WKN: 018802108

Income statement

Asset Class:

Stock

Turnover

2023 2022

2021

Net income

EBIT

1,016,112,900 953,355,700

809,383,300

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

1,132,740 1,240,267

1,022,071

Board of Directors
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Members of Management Board

John Larsen

Chairman of Board of Directors

Carol Sanders

Member of Board of Directors

Christie Raymond

Member of Board of Directors

Ignacio Cortina

Member of Board of Directors

Michael Garcia

Member of Board of Directors

N. Falotico

Member of Board of Directors

Patrick Allen

Member of Board of Directors

Roger Newport

Member of Board of Directors

Stephanie Cox

Member of Board of Directors

Thomas O'Toole

Member of Board of Directors

John O. Larsen

Chairman of Managing Board

Aimee Davis

Member of Executive Committee

Barbara Tormaschy

Member of Executive Committee

David de Leon

Member of Executive Committee

Diane Cooke

Member of Executive Committee

JP Brummond

Member of Executive Committee

James H. Gallegos

Member of Executive Committee

Joel J. Schmidt

Member of Executive Committee

Linda K. Mattes

Member of Executive Committee

Robert J. Durian

Member of Executive Committee

Terry L. Kouba

Member of Executive Committee

Tom Tang

Member of Executive Committee
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