# **ALLIANT ENERGY CORP**

ISIN: **US0188021085** WKN: 018802108 Asset Class: Stock

56.00 2024/04/08 22:00:00 Company **Price** 54.00 49.45 USD 52.00 Difference 1.23%(0.60) 50.00 48.00 **Contact Details** ALLIANT ENERGY CORP. Tel: -

46.00



05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

**Company Profile** 

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Fax: -Web: http://-

E-mail: -

	2023	2022	2021
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equity		
Current assets	-	-	-
Common stock capital		-	-
Fixed assets	-	-	-
Equity capital of a company		-	-
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	-
Accrued liabilities		-	-
Other assets	-	-	-
Current liabilities		-	-
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-	-
Non-current liabilities		-	-
Different income		-	-
Other liabilities		-	-
Total assets	-	-	

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	30.82%	29.97%	31.12%
Debt-equity ratio	224.45%	233.68%	221.35%

### Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	0.57%	3.11%	-12.33%

# **ALLIANT ENERGY CORP**

ISIN: US0188021085 WKN: 018802108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,016,112,900	953,355,700	809,383,300
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	1,132,740	1,240,267	1,022,071

### **Board of Directors**

Members of Management Board		
John Larsen	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Carol Sanders	Member of Board of Directors	
Christie Raymond	Member of Board of Directors	
Ignacio Cortina	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael Garcia	Member of Board of Directors	
N. Falotico	Member of Board of Directors	
Patrick Allen	Member of Board of Directors	
Roger Newport	Member of Board of Directors	
Stephanie Cox	Member of Board of Directors	
Thomas O'Toole	Member of Board of Directors	
John O. Larsen	Chairman of Managing Board	
Aimee Davis	Member of Executive Committee	
Barbara Tormaschy	Member of Executive Committee	
David de Leon	Member of Executive Committee	
Diane Cooke	Member of Executive Committee	
JP Brummond	Member of Executive Committee	
James H. Gallegos	Member of Executive Committee	
Joel J. Schmidt	Member of Executive Committee	
Linda K. Mattes	Member of Executive Committee	
Robert J. Durian	Member of Executive Committee	
Terry L. Kouba	Member of Executive Committee	
Tom Tang	Member of Executive Committee	